Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS JOHNSON CO BD OF

Fund/Name

0100

VC0000119652

Program CFDA #

SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-National Bd
Certification-Sal
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SEO00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

Date

7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

6/22/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

10/1/14

11/3/14

12/1/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001

XSEEK1540154700001

XSEEK1540157800001

XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

1500102315

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

XSEEK15401426100002

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1of 2

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000001061
EF15000001065
EF15000015862
EF15000031066
EF15000047037
EF15000063655
EF15000077881
EF15000094452
EF15000108422
EF15000121973
EF15000136811
EF15000152487
EF15000152490
EF15000168336
EF15000001064
EF15000168339

EF15000178728

EF15000001062

EF15000015863

EF15000031067

EF15000047038

EF15000063656

EF15000077882

Amount

1,156,743.00

165,000.00
1,156,743.00
1,1566,743.00
1,179,260.00
1,179,260.00
1,179,260.00
1,179,260.00
1,179,260.00
1,179,260.00
1,179,261.00
1,179,261.00

167,339.00
1,179,262.00

399,542.00

419,817.00

10,815.00

122,798.00

122,798.00

122,798.00

122,798.00

122,798.00

122,798.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS JOHNSON CO BD OF

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

VC0000119652

Program CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

Date

1/5/15

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
21215
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

XSEEK15401435300002
XSEEK1540151900002
XSEEK1540154700002
XSEEK1540157800002
XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

Grand Total

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

Page:

20f 2

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000094453

EF15000108423

EF15000121974

EF15000136812

EF15000152488

EF15000168337

EF15000001063
EF15000015864
EF15000031068
EF15000047039
EF15000063657
EF15000077883
EF15000094454
EF15000108424
EF15000121975
EF15000136813
EF15000152489
EF15000168338

Total for

Amount

122,798.00
122,798.00
122,798.00
106,215.00
106,215.00

106,215.00

156,283.00
156,283.00
156,283.00
161,557.00
161,557.00
161,557.00
161,557.00
161,557.00
161,557.00
158,160.00
158,160.00
158,159.00

18,582,583.00

$18,582,583.00
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